10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

Department

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$1,500

$1,438

$1,313

$1,250

$1,000

$875

$750

$750

$750

$625

$563

$563

$563

$562

$500

$500

$469

$469



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

County Sanitation District No.

(Los Angeles)

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$391

$375

$250

$188

$94

$94

$94

$0



