	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Director		County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)	Board Member	\$1,500
2.	Director		County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)	Board Member	\$1,438
3.	Director		County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)	Board Member	\$1,313
4.	Director		County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)	Board Member	\$1,250
5.	Director		County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)	Board Member	\$1,000
6.	Director		County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)	Board Member	\$875
7.	Director		County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)	Board Member	\$750
8.	Director		County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)	Board Member	\$750
9.	Director		County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)	Board Member	\$750
10.	Director		County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)	Board Member	\$625
11.	Director		County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)	Board Member	\$563
12.	Director		County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)	Board Member	\$563
13.	Director		County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)	Board Member	\$563
14.	Director		County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)	Board Member	\$562
15.	Director		County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)	Board Member	\$500
16.	Director		County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)	Board Member	\$500
17.	Director		County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)	Board Member	\$469
18.	Director		County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)	Board Member	\$469

19.	Director	County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)	Board Member	\$391
20.	Director	County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)	Board Member	\$375
21.	Director	County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)	Board Member	\$250
22.	Director	County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)	Board Member	\$188
23.	Director	County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)	Board Member	\$94
24.	Director	County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)	Board Member	\$94
25.	Director	County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)	Board Member	\$94
26.	Director	County Sanitation District No. 5 (Los Angeles)	Board Member	\$0